Single Family
405 SW 11th Ave, Miami
#MLS: A11544883
$1899 000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/03/07
Miami, FL 33130
405 SW 11th Ave
321 m?

$14762

1922

6

v (2)

405 SW 11th Ave Miami, FL 33130 single family house for sale with MLS A11544883 located in LAWRENCE
ESTATE LAND CO. This remarkable Miami estate embodies charm, potential, and prime location. Boasting 6
bedrooms, 4 baths, cellar, two spacious-covered terraces, gated corner lot of 11,250 sq ft, with nearly 5000 sq ft
living space. Updated electrical and plumbing, two water and electric meters, gleaming original wood floors,
two fireplaces. Additional features include a detached two-car garage and original small apartment.
Conveniently located within walking distance to Little Havanas Historic District and Calle Ochos attractions.
Minutes from Brickell, Miami Beach, Coral Gables, + Downtown. Whether seeking a luxurious residence or
strategic multi-family investment, this property offers abundant possibilities. Seize the opportunity to explore

its endless potential and make this Little Havana gem yours!
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