Single Family 405 SW 11th Ave, Miami **#MLS: A11544883 \$ 1 899 000** 



Angebotsdatum	2024/03/07
Stadt	Miami, FL 33130
Anschrift	405 SW 11th Ave
Wohnfläche	321 m <sup>2</sup>
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 14 762
Baujahr	1922
Schlafzimmer	6
Badezimmer	4
Garagen	<b>√</b> (2)

405 SW 11th Ave Miami, FL 33130 single family house for sale with MLS A11544883 located in LAWRENCE ESTATE LAND CO. This remarkable Miami estate embodies charm, potential, and prime location. Boasting 6 bedrooms, 4 baths, cellar, two spacious-covered terraces, gated corner lot of 11,250 sq ft, with nearly 5000 sq ft living space. Updated electrical and plumbing, two water and electric meters, gleaming original wood floors, two fireplaces. Additional features include a detached two-car garage and original small apartment. Conveniently located within walking distance to Little Havanas Historic District and Calle Ochos attractions. Minutes from Brickell, Miami Beach, Coral Gables, + Downtown. Whether seeking a luxurious residence or strategic multi-family investment, this property offers abundant possibilities. Seize the opportunity to explore its endless potential and make this Little Havana gem yours!

## www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380